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1 | in3esneufiumesisitny (Database/Application Server : 280R) 2
2 | wieauitng (SunFire v890 ) 1
3 | Application Server fvio Sun SPARC Enterprise T5220 2
4 | ssuvdsesdeyausifuszuunngtisonieugunsal R

aun. (Data Center : DC Site) Usznaumey

- gunsal Switch A3 107100 hieendn 20 Port 1
10/100/1000 laiffeunin 2 Port 8vie Cisco Ju Catalyst 2960
(2960-24TT-L)
- gUnsainsyatedyaas (SAN Router) S0 Sun U Sun Brocade 1
7800 Ethernet Switch
- qﬂﬂszﬁﬁ'}’mﬁu%ga Primary (Disk Storage) §ve Sun U Sun 1
Storage 6180 Array
- gunsaidaiudeaya Secondary (Disk Storage) ftio Sun U Sun 1
Storage 6180 Array
- gunsainsratedeyayies (SAN Switch) ftio Sun U Sun Brocade 1
300 Switch
- FC 4 Gbps Host Bus Adapter Bt%e Sun StorageTek Enterprise 4 8

Gb Fiber Channel To PCl Express Host Bus Adapter
- Host Bus Adapter & Port wuu Fiber lneiiannuigalais
91 4 Gbps Mifuiedeauitne Sun Fire X4250 $1uau 3
30y $1uau 3 Cards
- Host Bus Adapter i Port Wuu Fiber Tnsfinnudalish
n91 4 Gbps TfuiAdeauitne Sun Fire X42150 $1uau 1
1309 S1u 1 Card
- Host Bus Adapter i Port uuu Fiber Taginanuidalaish
91 4 Gbps MifuiAeausitne Sun SPARC Enterprise

T5220 §17U 2 1384 S1UU 4 Cards
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5 | ssuudsesdeyauasiiussuuanglindeniouqunsal Ansafieug
d1594 Cat Telecom (Data Recovery : DR Site)
- gunsalnszanedyayias (SAN Router) 898 Sun $u Sun Brocade 1
7800 Extension Switch
- qﬂmsﬁ%’mﬁuﬁaa&a Mirror Storage (Disk Storage) five sun 1
Storage 6180 Array
- gunsalnszanedeyayias (SAN Switch) 8% Sun Ju Sun Brocade 1
300 Switch
6 | gorduasshwmulasasy (Office Scan Corporate) 700
7 Main Switch (WS-C3550-12T)
10-10/100/1000 ports + 2 GBIC Ports:EMI 1
1000BASE-SX Short Wavelength GBIC (Multimode Only)
8 Distribute Switch (WS-C3550-12T)
10-10/100/1000 ports + 2 GBIC Ports:EMI 1
1000BASE-SX Short Wavelength GBIC (Multimode Only)
9 | Workgroup Switch (WS-C2950T-24)
24 10/100 ports w/ 2 10/100/1000 BASE-T ports, Enchanced 2
Image
10 | Workgroup Switch 13
11 | Branch Router (Cisco 1721) Andia o drugilnng
10/100BaseT Modular Router w/2 WAN Slots, 32M Flash/64M 65
DRAM
1 Port Serial WAN Interface Card
Cisco 1700 I0S IP/ADSL PLUS IPSEC 3 DES
12 | Branch Switch (WS-C2950-24)
24 Port, 10/100 Catalyst Switch, Standard Image Only 65
13 | UPS 10K (Syndome) 1
14 | iiosdrsadl 10 KVA (UPS : Victron) 1
15 | UPS 10 KVA 8%a Digital Energy s:u LP 11 Series 1
16 | Line Printer : Printronix 2
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